
Milpitas 
Station

Milpitas

Transit 
Information

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation 
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us 
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

This map does not show all 
commuter, express, special 
event, or all-night routes. 
Service may vary with time of 
day or day of week. Service 
changes may have occurred 
since printing. Please consult 
transit agency schedule 
or contact 511 for more 
information.   

Revised December 10, 2025

3   MIN

  W
A

LK

G
R

E
A

T
    A

M
E

R
IC

A
   P

K
W

Y
  

Civic Center
Station

Civic Center
Station

Gish
Station

Gish
Station

Karina
Station
Karina
Station

River Oaks
Station

River Oaks
Station

Orchard
Station
Orchard
Station

Bonaventura
Station

Bonaventura
Station

Component
Station

Component
Station

Baypointe
Station

Baypointe
Station

Tasman
Station
Tasman
Station

Cisco Way
Station

Cisco Way
Station

Champion
Station

Champion
Station

Old Ironsides
Station

Old Ironsides
Station

Reamwood
Station

Reamwood
Station

Vienna
Station
Vienna
Station

I-880/
Milpitas
Station

I-880/
Milpitas
Station

Great Mall/
Main

Station

Great Mall/
Main

Station

Cropley
Station
Cropley
Station

Hostetter
Station

Hostetter
Station

Berryessa
Station

Berryessa
Station

Penitencia
Creek

Station

Penitencia
Creek

Station

McKee
Station
McKee
Station

Lawrence
Station

Lawrence
Station

Great
America
Station
(VTA)

Great
America
Station
(VTA)

Metro/Airport
Station

Metro/Airport
Station

S  W
H I T E  R D

S  T EM
P L E  D

R

S EQ
U

O
I A

C R O P L E Y  A V EM
O

RR I L L  AV E

P I E D
M

O
N

T  R D

S I E R R A  R D

F L I C K I N G E R  AV E

B E R R Y E S S A    
R D

P E N I T E N C I A  C R E E K  R D  

TO
YO

N
 AV E

M C K E E  R D

N
 W

H I T E  R D

F R A
N

C I S

S I E
R R A  R

D

M A B U R Y  R
D

M C K E E  R
D

E  E M P I R E  S T

N  J A C K S ON  AV E

N  K I N G  R D A L U M  R O C K  A V E

PAT T  A
V E

N  C A P I T O L  AV E

E  J U L I A N

E  S A N TA  C L A R A  S T

E  S T  J A M E S

E  TAY L O R  S T

N
 13 T H

E  H E D D I N G  S T

S K Y P O R T

D
E LA

 CR
U

Z  B
LV

D

N
 1S T  S T  

E  B
R O K A W  R

D

M U R P H Y  A
V E

E  G
I S H  R

D

A I R
P O R T  P

K W
Y

A L D O  A V E Z A N K E R  R D

M
CC A R T H Y  B

LV
D

 

L U N DY  AV E

 H
O S T E T T E R  R D

 T R A D E  Z O N E  B L V D  
N  C A P I T O L  AV E  

S  M
A

I N
 S T

S  M
I L P I TA

S  B LV D
E  C A L A V E R A S  B L V D

S A
B

E L  S T

J A C K L I N  R D

N
 PA

R
K

 V
I C

TO
R

I A
 D

R
 

W A S H I N G T O N

A
R I ZO

N
A

D I X O N  R D
K A T O  R D

P A G E

K
ATO

 R D

W
A

RM
 S P R I N

G
S  B LV D

N   1S T  S T

L A
FAY E T T E  S T

G
R

EA
T 

A
M

ER
I C

A

E  A R Q U E S  A V E

C E N T R A L  E X P Y  

M O N R O E  S T SC
O

TT
 B

LV
D

E L  C A M I N O  R E A L

B
O

W
ER

S 
A

V
E

LA
W

R
EN

CE
  

EX
PR

ES
SW

A
Y

 N
 M

CC
A

R
TH

Y  
  B

L V
D

Z A
N

K
E R

 R
D

M
CC

A
N

D
L E S S  

A I R P O RT   B LV D
 

D
E  L A

 CR
U

Z  

E S C U
E L A  D R

E L  C A M I NO
 R

EA
L

M
I L LM

O
N

T  D
R

SCOT T CREE K  R D

C U R I E
 S

T

FR
EM

O
N

T  B
LV

D

A U B U R N  S T

E  W A R R E N  A V E

S  G R I M M E R  B LV D

C U S H I N G  P K W Y

NORTHPO
R T

G R E A T  M A L L  P K W Y

N
 M

I L P I TAS B
LV

D

E  E V E LY N  AV E

O A K M E A D PK
W

Y

E  T R I M
B L E  R

D

L A
FAY ETTE

 S T

LA
W

R
EN

CE

E  T A S M A N  D R

2N
D  S T

M
I S S I O N  C O L L E G E  B L V D

M O N TA G U E  E X P Y

N
 A

B
EL

 S
T

C O L E M A N  A V E

PA S EO PADRE

R I V E R  O A K S

O
A

K L A
N

D
 R D

S  PA
R

K
 V

I C
T O

R I A  D R

G
U

A
D

A L U P E  P K
W

Y
 

Great
America

Sunnyvale
Baylands

Park

Alviso
Marina

San Francisco Bay
National Wildlife

Refuge

San Francisco Bay
National Wildlife

Refuge

Ed R. Levin
Park

Alum
Rock
Park

Warm
Springs

Park

Booster
Park

Lone Tree
Creek Park

Mineta
San José

International
Airport

Terminal A

Terminal B

City
Hall

Triton
Museum

of Art

DMV

Mission
College

Santa Clara
Convention

Center

Twincreeks
Softball
Complex

City
Hall

Kaiser
Milpitas

Valley
Health
Center

Elmwood
Correctional

Facility

Great Mall

Adult
Probation

Employment
Development
Department

VTA
Administration

Main
Post

O�ce

Santa Clara
County O�ce
of Education

Santa Clara 
Municipal

Court
Santa
Clara

University

Avaya
Stadium

Downtown
Leonard Goveia

Multi-Service
Center

Regional
Medical Center

of San José

Mexican
Heritage

Plaza

San José
Job Corps

Social
Services

Overfelt
Gardens

East Valley
Mental Health

Center

San José
Flea Market

Alan B. Carder
Multi-Service

Center

McCarthy
Ranch

Shopping
Center

Levi’s
Stadium

Cerone
Coach

Terminal

680

680

680

880

880

87

880

237

101

101

P A C I F I C
C O M M O N S
P A C I F I C

C O M M O N S

W A R M
S P R I N G S
D I S T R I C T

W A R M
S P R I N G S
D I S T R I C T F R E M O N TF R E M O N T

M I L P I T A SM I L P I T A S

S A N
J O S E
S A N
J O S E

S A N T A
C L A R A
S A N T A
C L A R A

I R V I N G T O N
D I S T R I C T

I R V I N G T O N
D I S T R I C T

21

G

B

G

B

BG
O

O

O

O

O

O

G

B

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Purple

Purple

Green

Green

Red
Orange

Grey

Grey

Grey

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Brown

Brown

239
231

231

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

47

47
47

47

104

104
104

5959

59

59

59

59

59

59

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

77

77

77

77

71

71

71

71

71

22

2222 522 522
522

522

522

70

70
70

70

70

70

70 71

61

61

61

61

61 25

25

25

23

64A

64A

64A
64B

64B

64B

231

57

57
21

21

21

21

55

55

500

500

500

20

20

20 20

53

55

61

103

Alum Rock
Station
23 25 522 O

Santa Clara – Great
America Transit Center
ACE
Amtrak

Brown Grey Green Orange

Purple Red Violet Yellow

Lick Mill Station
G O Purple

Santa Clara
Transit Center

ACE
Amtrak
Caltrain

Berryessa/North
San José BART

BART

61 70 77 500

21 22 53 59 60 522

Warm Springs BART

BART

239

Milpitas BART

BART

20 47 60 66

71 77 104 O

231

70

Milpitas SMART

261231

239

Milpitas Station
Montague Expwy & E Capitol Ave, Milpitas

20 47 60 66 70

71 77 104 O

231
MILPITAS

1mi0

0 1km

 E  S A N  A N T O N I O  S T

E  D U A N E  A V E

L A K E B I R D  D R

L A K E H A V E N  D R

T A S M A N  D R  

C A R I B BE A
N

 D
R

 

Map Key

You Are Here

3-Minute Walk 
500ft/150m Radius

BART

ACE

Amtrak Train

Caltrain

AC Transit

ACE Shuttle 

VTA Bus Service

VTA Light Rail

End of Route

231

Red

70

B

70


